Rangliste Nachtschiessen 2011 Kombination 300m / 50m
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Sidler
Imlig

Polazzetto

Imhof
Suter
Beeler
Riedin
Hofstetter
Betschart
von Euw
Suter

Vorname

Ruedi
Bruno
Stefano
Ambros
Patrik
Nicole
Josef
Jarg
Hubert
Christian
Markus

300m

79
74
76
68
66
75
68
66
71
56
45

50m

98.8
101.9
98.1
98.9
100.0
88.7
94.9
95.0
89.4
103.0
95.1

TS 300m

99
97
98
81
88
92
84
78
91
71
85

TS 50m

10.7
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.0
10.7
10.6
10.3
10.9
10.7

Total

177.8
175.9
1741
166.9
166.0
163.7
162.9
161.0
160.4
159.0
140.1



